In accardance with
Rules 6.2, 6,3 & 6.5 of LlQOZ
the Insoivency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

oo s socine  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

TUESDAY

Qi

22/08/201 7 #300
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Companynumber [0 [0 [2 17 o[98 8

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Pro-Activate Partners Limited

bold black capitals.

! Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Michael

Surname Bowell

H Ligquidator's address

Building name/numberl 2nd Floor, Shaw House

Street ’ 3 Tunsgate
|

Post town ‘ Guildford

County/Region ‘ Surrey

mwe (G [U[T] (3[alT [

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Fllfoeramel) | Dermot ® e i ol 5o

Surname | Coakley another liquidator,

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/numberl 2nd Floor, Shaw House @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street j 3 Tunsgate anather liquidatar.
|

Post town ’ Guildford

County/Region ’ Surrey

s o[ [a[ a7

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dat M ©® o7

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O] Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under secticn 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

7] Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date /)

Liguidator's signature | Ssnatre

X / X

Signature date I?IT ’?’? EWWI?

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the farm. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Shaun Walker

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name MBI Coakley Ltd
|
\""“*‘" 2nd Floor, Shaw House
i 3 Tunsgate
Postrown Guildford
[ CauntyiRegion Surr
ey
== GJUf1] [3]a[T]
Country
BX
‘ Telephone

0845 310 2776
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

[ Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

PRO-ACTIVATE PARTNERS LIMITED

on the 16 of August 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

f believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MARK HrARVIE

Signed /M

N\

Dated 18 August 2017




Insolvency Act 1986

Pro-Activate Partners Limited

Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 16 August 2017

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Plant & Machinery 1,792.00 1,448.00
Stock
Bock Debts
Cash at Bank
1,446.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
800.00
648.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
NIL
646.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} NIL
846.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
646.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (brought down) NIL
646.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall 1o floating charge nolders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Employees
Direclors 13,899.85
HMRC PAYE & VAT 5,5675.82
HMRC VAT 14,888 40
34,364.07
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) 33,718.07)
(33,718.07)
[ssued and called up capitai
Ordinary Shareholders 10.00
10.00

TOTAL SURPLUSHDEFRICIENCY)

B {33,728.07)




-

60 GLOZ 19A DS Sdll \ £40 | 8beg

A ameubis

LovaLise Buiejol sauug g
$2'669'vL MHSE PV 'sueqly 1S 'peoy slawezeH ¢ BIAIBH WBN ZOHD
ZTrov'oT ZZ\ §63N ‘eukl uodn sjiseomap ‘uojuagBuo ‘MaIA Nied UolUBE '9SNOH YUOMLBAA NIHDI - SWaIsnyG g anuaAsy WH 00HD
3 sSUPPY aweN Aay

s10)ipasny Auedwos - g
P3JIUW|] SIBULIBY SJBANIY-OId
P17 Aepieod 19N



80°GLOZ J8A DS Sdl

€ o z sbed

g aumeubig

oo

0oo

L]

Bujrercy, sauz 0

3e0]

3 295U

Fiid

SSappy aweN Aay

slojoau(g g sa9hojdwg - siouparg Auedwon - 1.g
P SIAUMEBJ 91EARIY-01d
P¥1 Aopjeod g



60 5102 JBAT0S Sdi

/ ¢jo0 ¢ sbed

g ainjeubls

000

Bullieoy, saLug 0

ssa1ppy

sweN Aoy

SIOHPALY JBUWNSUO0Y) » SI0)PaID Auedwon - 29
Pl SisUulled LARIY-0Id
P11 Aepqe0D 19



0102 JBA TOS Sdt 1 jo L abeg
LY
aymeubig
000L pO0't 000 000°t Suiiregor Anug Arewpag |
00°0L 0001 0oa's L00 AreupJo MHE PV 'SUBGIY I8 'PY S10W(dZeH + ANBH BN JIN  00SH
saseys anep
dn pred dn paiien 4O oM leunoN  adAy SSIppPY oteN Aay

SIap|OYDIBYS - D
A3A1INIT SHANLYVd LVALLOV-O¥d
P17 Aepieos 19w



